Total Entries: 109

Color

BIS Whiteface

2nd  WF Pied

3rd Pearl

4th Normal

5th Normal

6th  Cinn Pearl Pied

7th Dominant Silver

8th Dominant Silver

9th Pearl

10th Pearl

Best
Young
CO-1st  Gin Lutino
CO-2nd  Normal
CO-3rd  Normal
CO-4TH  pggr|
CO-5th p
CO-6th  pegr|
CO-7th  Cinnamon/
CO-9th  Normal
CO-10th p

BN pied

2nd  \whiteface

3rd Normal

4th Normal

5th Pearl

6th Yellowcheek

7th Cinnamon

8th Pearl

9th Pearl

10th Whiteface

Best  pearl

VaAaiinn

MACBE
Friday, May 26, 2023
Judge: JOSH PERKINS

SOUTH EASTERN REGIONAL
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Exhibitors: 10

Band Number

Top Show Bench Winners

NCS 93N 1950
NCS 91J 71

ACS 86A 1906
ACS 3Y 1606
ACS 81C 2154
NCS 91J 50

NCS 95N 2074
NCS 24S 2116
NCS 248 2109
NCS  50A 2022

Grand Champions

ACS 25 2121
NCS  91J 91

NCS 24S 1916
NCS 69M 130
ACS 81C 1860
ACS 81C 2157
NCS  42F 602
NCS  50A 1942
ACS 86A 1801

Novice Bench

NCS  29v 007
NCsS 71G 6
NCS 68R 11
NCS 68R 70
NCS 68R 63
NCS 68R 58
NCS 68R 21
ACS 68R 2303
ACS 68R 2306
NCS 68R 68
ACS 68R 2303

19
18
19
16
21
21
20
21
21
22

21
19
19
20
18

16
19
18

21
18
22
22
22
22
19
23
23
20
23

Adv. Birds: 82

Owner

Al & Julie Mitchell
Josh Maple
Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Josh Maple

Al & Julie Mitchell
Al & Julie Mitchell
Susan Stieve

Susan Stieve

Al & Julie Mitchell
Josh Maple
Susan Stieve
Nelson Maldonado
Susan Stieve

Rich Skaggs
Susan Stieve

Rich Skaggs

Susan Stieve

Vicki Meyer
Karen Anderson
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs
Rich Skaggs

State

NC
NC
OH
OH
OH
NC
NC
NC
OH
OH

NC
NC
OH
PA
OH
NC
OH
NC
OH

NC
VA
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Points

26
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20
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16

14

12

10
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10



